
LISTA DE INSCRITOS / ENTRY LIST
14/16 JULHO . 14/16 JULY

NAC. # EQUIPA/TEAM CARRO/CAR CATEGORIA/DIV. PILOTO/DRIVER PILOTO/DRIVER

2

5

007

8

9

10

16

24

26

37

40

59

72

77

105

106

RACAR

SPEEDY MOTORSPORT

ARAÚJO COMPETIÇÃO

VELOSO MOTORSPORT

GARAGEM AURORA

FABELA SPORT

BATINA RACING

ARAÚJO COMPETIÇÃO

TOCKWITH MOTORSPORTS

TOCKWITH MOTORSPORTS

AUTOWORKS MOTORSPORT

JT59 RACING TEAM

VRT

VRT

MONTEIROS COMPETICOES

VELOSO MOTORSPORT

MERCEDES AMG GT4

BMW M4 GT4 (G82)

ASTON MARTIN AMR GT4

AUDI R8 LMS GT4

PORSCHE 911 CUP 

PORSCHE 911 CUP 

BMW M4 GT4 (F82)

MCLAREN 570S GT4

GINETTA G50

GINETTA G55 GT4

BMW M240I RACING

CUPRA TCR

PEUGEOT 308 RACING CUP

PEUGEOT 308 RACING CUP

GINETTA G40

GINETTA G40

GT4 Pro

GT4 Pro

GTX

GT4 Bronze

Cup

Cup

GT4 Pro

GT4 Bronze

GTX

GT4 Pro

TC 

TCR

TC 

TC 

TC 

TC 

MANUEL GIÃO

JOSÉ CARLOS PIRES

ÁLVARO RAMOS 

JORGE RODRIGUES

JOÃO VIEIRA

GONÇALO MANAHU

SÉRGIO AZEVEDO

FRANCISCO CARVALHO

SIMON MOORE 

BRUNO PIRES

BORJA HORMIGOS

DANIEL TEIXEIRA

CARLOS TAVARES

MANUEL FERNANDES

SAMUEL MOURA TEIXEIRA

ANDRÉ MONTEIRO

CARLOS VIEIRA

FRANCISCO ABREU

PATRICK CUNHA

MANUEL CASTRO

ORLANDO BATINA

NUNO BATISTA

FÁBIO MOTA

HÉCTOR HERNÁNDEZ

JEAN-PHILIPPE IMPARATO 

MANUEL MOURA TEIXEIRA

ANTÓNIO VELOSO


